$20,000 - 7953 E Thunderhawk Road, Scottsdale

MLS® #6772000

$20,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,715 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

Raptor Retreat Grayhawk, Scottsdale, AZ

Tired of COLD, SNOW, RAIN...LOOKING
FOR GOLF... PICKEL BALL...TENNIS.....THIS
IS THE HOME FOR YOU! Escape to this
MODERN CHIC MASTERPIECE! From the
moment you enter, you are immersed in this
magnificent, fully renovated home with the
highest quality finishes, soaring ceilings &
open floor plan. A True Entertainer's Dream,
this fabulous home is highlighted with glass
sliding doors allowing the best of indoor /
outdoor living. Calling all Chefs to enjoy
preparing their famous meals in this
thoughtfully designed custom kitchen with
sleek cabinets, stone counters & backsplash,
large wine refrigerator and high end
appliances throughout. Experience the Luxury
of the Primary retreat with spa inspired bath &
large walk in custom closet. (click more)
Wonderful Guest rooms with ample storage.
(Third Guest Room can double as an At Home
Office. ) Breathtaking yard is a True Paradise
boasting a SOUTHERN exposure to enjoy the
sun set with a glass of wine. Pool parties are a
must with the large pool / spa & several
lounging areas. Amazing location to all GOLF
COURSES along with pickle ball & tennis.
Pack your toothbrush & a bag...your
VACATION awaits!

20247ARMLS

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 6772000



Price $20,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 2,715

Acres 0.24

Year Built 2000

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 7953 E Thunderhawk Road

Subdivision Raptor Retreat Grayhawk

City Scottsdale

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85255

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Community Pool Htd, Community Pool, Guarded Entry, Golf,
Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage Door Opener, Attch'd Gar Cabinets
# of Garages 3

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Private

Interior

Interior Features  Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, Soft Water Loop, Kitchen Island, Pantry,
Double Vanity, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with

Jets, High Speed Internet, Granite Counters

Appliances Water Softener

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Firepit, Exterior Fireplace, Gas Fireplace, Fireplace Family Rm, 2

Fireplaces



# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Built-in BBQ, Built-in Barbecue
Lot Description Desert Back, Desert Front

Windows Dual Pane
Roof Tile
Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Paradise Valley Unified District
Elementary Grayhawk Elementary School
Middle Grayhawk Elementary School
High Pinnacle High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Compass
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